15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15

15.
15.
15.

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.00.
00.
00.
00.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

SM”}naaS“’tE'

Terl‘ang

Tytot -9- Flickor 1 km

1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1246

Osterberg Linn
Lehtimaki Miranda
Tasa Maria
Niemela Iina
Kilpinen Kiira
Kaldman Melia
Syrjala Alina
Pokela Pihla
Markén Winnie
Strom Liza
Peltola Inka
Salminen Vanessa
Jokinen Eleonora
Huppunen Martta
Kastarinen Iida
Engman Fanny
Johansson Erin
Havakka Perta
Strom Ronja

Alku Sini
Keski-Nikkola Sofia
Puolimatka Moona
Jalkanen Brenda
Marin Anniina
Lindberg Nellie
Kenttala Tinja
Niemela Niia
Knoop Saana

Katajalaakso Elmiina

Salonen Erika
Kivisto Eeva
Herlin Agnes
Manninen Viivi
Rahkonen Viivi
Hiironen Emma

Karkiainen Hetaliina

Grannas Wilma
Pitkdanen Mona
Siekkinen Sanni

01k

Dora - voyri

IF VOM

Forssan Salama
Vehkalahden Veikot
LempaadlanKisaYleis
Forssan Salama

IF VOM

Forssan Salama
Laihian Luja

IF VOM

IF Nykarlebynejden
VehmUrh

Forssan Salama
Tampereen Pyrintd
Iitin Pyrintdo
Tampereen Pyrintd
IF VOM

Borga Akilles
VehmUrh

IF Nykarlebynejden
VehmUrh

Vahé&nkyrdn Viesti
VehmUrh

Porvoon Urheilijat
Pihtiputaan Tuisku
IF Femman

VehmUrh
LempaalénKisaYleis
Porvoon Urheilijat
Kannuksen Ura
VehmUrh

Tampereen Pyrintd
Malax IF

VehmUrh
Viitasaaren Viesti
Pihtiputaan Tuisku
Keuruun Kisailijat
IF Drott

Pohjan Koitto
Pihtiputaan Tuisku
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15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.

15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

30.
.30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

sM%aastOtE

Terl‘ang

Pojat -9- Pojkar 1 km

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Tytot -10- Flickor 1 km

Jylha Riko-Matti
Adjers Elias
Fock Emil

Kykyri Luka
Tyystjarvi Kaleva
Simoinen Teemu
Liljegvist Robin
Forsstrom Emil
Hallmark Rasmus
Porkka Veikka
Rintamaki Samuli
Appel Emil
Salminen Rasmus
Virkajarvi Aapo
Haggman Iivar
Wikblom Eddie
Salminen Konsta
Gullberg Theo
Makiniemi Aapo
Strom Jim
Biskop Evert
Kero Jens-Aarne
Huppunen Luukas
Mdkalainen 0111
Ala-Lahti Eeli
Wikblom Sander
Nordin Alvin
Ehrs Elias

Saari Eemil
Paulin Robin
Mantyla Aapo

1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144

Tuomola Malla
Kastus Ida

Moisio Oona
Savenius Emmi
Tavi Tilda

Salmi Marianne
Sabri Alisa
Puolimatka Miriam
Pyhdaltd Monamaria
Huppunen Saara
Rantalainen Iitu
Saltbacka Matilda
Ojaniemi Aliina
Lupala Selma
Rinne Sofia

Dora - voyri

Halsuan Toivo

IF Lanken

IF Femman

Kalvian Tarmo
Vahankyron Viesti
Halsuan Toivo

IF Nykarlebynejden
IF Asarna

IF Nykarlebynejden
Karhulan Katajaiset
Vahénkyron Viesti
Malax IF

Forssan Salama
Kaipolan Vire

Vora IF

IF Nykarlebynejden
JyvaskKentta

Vasa IS
LimingNiitt

IF Nykarlebynejden
Gamlakarleby IF

IF Raseborg

Iitin Pyrintd
JyvaskKentta
KangUrh-68

IF Nykarlebynejden
IF Kraft

Vora IF
JyvaskKentta

IF Femman
Vahénkyron Viesti

Forssan Salama
vora IF

Tampereen Pyrintd
VehmUrh

Tampereen Pyrintd
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Tampereen Pyrintd
VehmUrh

Tampereen Pyrintd
Iitin Pyrinto
Tampereen Pyrintd
VehmUrh
SeinajSeudUrh

IF Raseborg
Lahden Ahkera
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15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
.00
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.

45

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

sM%aastOtE

Terl‘ang

1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1245

Iloméki Essi
Kvist Siiri
Liljegvist Emilia
Valimaki viivi
Leinonen Unni
Rastedt Ella
Nordman Tilde
Saltbacka Amanda
Torrkulla Venla
Makiranta Milja
Hirvela Karoliina
Taka-Aho Lotta
Osterberg Emilia
Uotila Inari
Forss Anni
Anttila Kiia
Kumara Maija
Nuutinen Milla
Penttinen Madelén
Reinikainen Emilia
Tuominen Mirella
Tuomola Miisa
Siekkinen Eerika

Pojat -10-Pojkar 1 km

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Nyholm Adam
Savukoski Joona
Ranta Eero
Aaltonen Eemil
Karlsson Jonathan
Partanen Valtteri
Mursu Aleksanteri
Syrja Tobias
Soédergard Matts
Haavisto Lenni
Berglund Hampus
Hiironen Henri
Tuomola Joakim
Finskas Isak
Keradnen Oskari
Paalanen Tuomas
Korpi Tero

Aho Samuel

Abro Jonas
Manninen Konsta
Wikblom Melker
Riissanen Jesse
Jukkola Elmo
Takala Lauri
Kuusisto Tomi
Heinonen Antto-Ville
Kivenmaki Matti

Dora - voyri

Tampereen Pyrintd
SeindjSeudUrh

IF Nykarlebynejden
Urjalan Urheilijat
Tampereen Pyrintd
Esbo IF

Vasa IS

VehmUrh

IF VOM

Vahankyron Viesti
Jamsankosken Ilves
Tampereen Pyrintd
IF VOM

Porvoon Urheilijat
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kdlvidn Tarmo
Laihian Luja
Tampereen Pyrintd
IF VOM

Kalajoen Junkkarit
Tampereen Pyrintd
Forssan Salama
Pihtiputaan Tuisku

IF Femman

Keuruun Kisailijat
LempaalanKisaYleis
Turun Urheiluliitto
IF Femman

Karhulan Katajaiset
Pohjan Koitto
Tampereen Pyrinto
vVéra IF

Karhulan Katajaiset
vVéra IF

Pihtiputaan Tuisku
VehmUrh

IF Femman

Tampereen Pyrinto
Toivakan Rivakka
Kenttdurheilijat -58
HelsKisa-Veik

IF Nykarlebynejden
VehmUrh

IF Nykarlebynejden
Tampereen Pyrintd
Lohtajan Veikot
SeinajSeudUrh

Turun Urheiluliitto
JyvaskKentta
Kuortaneen Kunto
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15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

sM%aastOtE

Terl‘ang

249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Aittoniemi Akseli
Laaksonen Lauri
Kastus Joel
Ylihdrsila Veikka
Salo Jesse
Kilpeldinen Lauri
Gronvall Perttu

Tytot -11- Flickor 2 km

1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205

Lehtimé&ki Amanda
Karkiainen Helmi
Knoop Suvi
Korhonen Emma
Hannikainen Elma
Perttula Ella
Lumme Aino
Myllymaki Rosa
Rintamaki Emma
Immonen Ellen
Tuomola Maisa-Kaisla
Mikkonen Sofia
Tyystjarvi Sirja
Johnsson Jenni
Maaranto Sofia
Kero Fanny
Nilsson Livia
Salonen Emilia
Hayrynen Aava
Kuusisto Emma
Paananen Saana
Strom Milla
Eriksson Jenny
Rossi Selene
Vilpakka Tytti
Mékalainen Emmi
Juusola Jenna
Lehtinen Sofia
Haapalehto Ellanoora
Hormisto Fanny
Lindberg Hanna
Ingman Frida
Kullman Thea
Forsell Marion
Virkajarvi Heta
Straka Tilde
Tuomola Birgit
Karlsson Ciia
Konttinen Tea

Dora - voyri

VehmUrh

Tampereen Pyrintd
Vora IF

Jalasjarven Jalas
Tampereen Pyrintd
Piikkidén Kehitys
Karhulan Katajaiset

Forssan Salama
Keuruun Kisailijat
Porvoon Urheilijat
IF Femman

Viipurin Urheilijat
Kenttdurheilijat -58
LimingNiitt
Tampereen Pyrintd
vVahankyrdén Viesti
JyvaskKentta
Forssan Salama
LempédédlanKisaYleis
vVahankyrdn Viesti
Lahden Ahkera
LimingNiitt

IF Raseborg

IF VOM

VehmUrh

Tampereen Pyrintd
JyvaskKentta
VehmUrh

IF Nykarlebynejden
Porvoon Urheilijat
Espoon Tapiot
vVahankyrdén Viesti
JyvaskKentta
LimingNiitt
Tampereen Pyrintd
LempaalanKisaYleis
Tampereen Pyrintd
IF Femman

IF VOM

vVora IF

IF Asarna

Kaipolan Vire

IF Nykarlebynejden
VehmUrh

IF Femman
JyvaskKentta
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16.
16.
le6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.

40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

sM%aastOtE

Terl‘ang

Pojat -11- Pojkar 2 km

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
344

Store Viktor
Stark Filip
Paulin Kevin
Timonen Roni
Rousu Jimi
Torkko Kaapo
Nordin Viktor
Harju Leo
Harjunmaa Eelis
Sabel Anton
Yliharsila Vikki
Virta Niilo
Niemela Miika
Biskop Kasper
Lahdensuo Mikael
Hakala Nico
Uuttera Konsta
Liljegvist Isak
Hakala Jesse
Grannas Oscar
Rannar Anton
Niemela Paavo
Anttila Artur
Kontro Luukas
Hinz Alexander
Flocco Davin
Rinne Akusti
Tynkkynen Konsta

Tytot -12- Flickor 2 km

1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223

Luoto Heta
Valimaki Nina
Westerlund Teodora
Jylhd Reija-Elina
Melartin Venla
Kuivalahti Viveka
Nyabamba Catherine
Julkunen Siiri
Sandell Anna
Ingman Celine
Lahti Sonja
Suuronen Ida

Niemi Nea

Pirinen Pauliina
Oinonen Tessa
Paavola Kiia
Leinonen Emmi
Jansson Tindra

01k

Dora - voyri

Gamlakarleby IF
Vasa IS

IF Femman

Turun Urheiluliitto
Gamlakarleby IF
Vahankyron Viesti
IF Kraft
JyvaskKentta
Tampereen Pyrintd
IF Femman
Jalasjarven Jalas
Forssan Salama
LempaadlanKisaYleis
Gamlakarleby IF
Tampereen Pyrintd
IF Femman

Ylojarven Urheilijat
IK Falken

IF Femman

IF Drott

vVora IF

OulunNMKY :nUrh
Gamlakarleby IF
JyvaskKentta

IF Femman
Gamlakarleby IF
JyvaskKentta
Tampereen Pyrintd

Tampereen Pyrintd
VammseudVoim

IF Drott

Halsuan Toivo
Tampereen Pyrintd
VehmUrh

Tampereen Pyrintd
Forssan Salama

IK Falken

vVora IF

Tampereen Pyrintd
Lovisa Tor

Porvoon Urheilijat
JyvaskKentta
Karhulan Katajaiset
SaarPull

Tampereen Pyrintd
Vora IF
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l6.
16.
l6.
16.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17
17
17

17.

17

17.

17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.00.
.00.
.00.
00.
.00.
00.
.00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

sM%aastOtE

Terl‘ang

1224 Kuosmanen Aure
1225 Suntio Maria
1226 Niittyviita Rosa
1227 Kykyri Melissa
1228 Ojaniemi Jenna
1229 Karjalainen Sini
1230 Junkkala Jessica
1231 Korpela Jenna
1232 Saari Enni-Sofia
1233 Lonnstrom Melissa
1234 Nurminen Mette
1235 Hietanen Emmi
1236 Strom Laura

1237 Yijala Siiri
1238 Jalkanen Carla
1239 Turakainen Veera
1240 Kytéaja Nora

1241 Nahkala Inka
1242 Kinnunen Emilia
1243 Tirkkonen Riika
1244 Finska Helmi

Pojat -12- Pojkar 2 km

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

Lonnstrom Elias
Lampela Riku
Jarvinen Patrik
Salomaki Jaakko
Tasa Petrus
Majuri Martti
Paukkeri Aarre
Fransman Robin
Ahonen Otto
Leppinen Jonne
Westerlund William

Katajalaakso Eemeli

Aho Julius
Bergstrom Jesper
Hansén Lucas
Koskinen Aaro
Johansson Aron
Haapalainen Jere
Ehrs Jakob
Ahonen Kasperi
Syrjala Elmeri
Kero Elmeri
Takomo Eetu
Puolimatka Matias
Nordstrom Mattis
Hakomaki Reko
Paulin Kasper
Pihlaja Kaapo

Dora - voyri

Suolahden Urho
Karhulan Katajaiset
Lahden Ahkera
Kalvian Tarmo
SeinajSeudUrh
Iisalmen Visa
VammseudVoim
Tampereen Pyrintd
Ylivieskan Kuula
Porvoon Urheilijat
Karhulan Katajaiset
Riihimden Kisko

IF Nykarlebynejden
Kaipolan Vire
Porvoon Urheilijat
Helsingin Tarmo
Forssan Salama
Suolahden Urho
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kuopion Reipas
VammseudVoim

Porvoon Urheilijat
vVahankyrdén Viesti
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kesk-UudYleis
Vehkalahden Veikot
Puumalan Viri
LimingNiitt

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kurikan Ryhti

IF Drott

Kannuksen Ura
HelsKisa-Veik
vora IF

IF Asarna
Tampereen Pyrintd
Borga Akilles
Tampereen Pyrintd
vVora IF

VehmUrh

Forssan Salama
Turun Urheiluliitto
Raision Kuula
VehmUrh

IF Kraft
Vahénkyrdon Viesti
IF Femman

VehmUrh
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17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17.

17

17.

17

17.

17

17.

17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17
17
17

17.

17

17.

17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

00.
00.
00.
00.

20.
20.
20.
20.
.20.
20.
.20.
20.
.20.
20.
.20.
20.
.20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
.20.
.20.
.20.
20.
.20.
20.
.20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

sM%aastOtE

Terl‘ang

311
312
313
346

Forsbacka William
Rinta-Nikkola Sameli
Virkajarvi Juho
Siekkinen Kalle

Tytdt -13- Flickor 2 km

1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368

Hietala Emmi
Krook Felicia
Helander Iiris
Saari Matilda
Piirainen Jenna-Emilia
Kuusinen Saana
Leinonen Enna
Kallbacka Linnéa
Tala Emilia
Rahkonen Sini
Niiranen Kerttu
Achrén Frida
Metsamaki Inka
Haggkvist Frida
Warwick Elvi
Lupala Saimi
Lundberg Venny
Mattila Veera
Heinonen Varpu-Sofia
Riihel&dinen Anni
Bjorklund Elin
Osterberg Evelina
Vihredlehto Hertta
Sanden Muska
Saari Venla
Kukonlehto Fanny
Norrbacka Salla
Kilpinen Emilia
Kylmanen Inkeri
Ranta Emma
Lahtinen Milja
Ala-Lahti Ella
Maukonen Jenna
Paakkola Laura
Rainio Emma

Tala Juulia
Veikkola Heta
Marekwia Katharina
Koskela Veera
Jukkola Vilma
Yijala Maria

Dora - voyri

IK Falken

Kurikan Ryhti
Kaipolan Vire
Pihtiputaan Tuisku

Lapuan Virkia

IF Kraft
JyvaskKentta

IF VOM

Pohjan Koitto
Janakkalan Jana
Tampereen Pyrintd
IF VOM

Viipurin Urheilijat
Viitasaaren Viesti
Karhulan Katajaiset
IF VOM
SeindjSeudUrh

IF Kraft

Kaipolan Vire

IF Raseborg
Tampereen Pyrintd
VammseudVoim
JyvaskKentta
Porvoon Urheilijat
IF Lanken

IF VOM

Tampereen Pyrintd
Salon Vilpas
JyvaskKentta
Valkeakosken Haka
Hyvink&é&nseudUrh
Forssan Salama
LimingNiitt
LempédédlanKisaYleis
Suolahden Urho
KangUrh-68
Suolahden Urho
LimingNiitt
JyvaskKentta
Viipurin Urheilijat
Lapuan Virkia
Espoon Tapiot
Kdlvidn Tarmo
Lohtajan Veikot
Kaipolan Vire
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17.
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sM%aastOtE

Terl‘ang

Pojat -13- Pojkar 2 km
314 Haggman Aaron

315 Palonen Teemu

316 Forsell Gustav
317 Tasa Benjamin

318 Pihlajamdki Teemu
319 Finskas Lucas

320 Saarela Lauri

321 Koskelainen Lauri
322 Smeds Jacob

323 Kupiainen Tuukka
324 Markén Leonard
325 1Ik&lainen Erkki
326 Korpela Wilho

327 Kumara Heikki

328 Heikkerd Joona
329 Raunio Jere

330 Hurskainen Ilari
331 Torkko Uki

332 Rannar Michael
333 Juntunen Eemil
334 Pitkanen Joakim
335 Lintula Otto

336 Kantonen Valtteri
337 Rajaniemi Aleksi
338 Aikds Daniel

339 Simoinen Jani

340 Rantala Eero

341 Juhonen Antti

342 Taittonen Paavo
345 TIltanen Pyry

347 Juvonen Antti

01k

Dora - voyri

Vora IF

Tampereen Pyrintd
IF Asarna
Vehkalahden Veikot
Lapuan Virkia

IF Femman
LimingNiitt
Karhulan Katajaiset
IF VOM

Tampereen Pyrintd
IF VOM

Pohjan Koitto
Karhulan Katajaiset
Laihian Luja
Porvoon Urheilijat
Viipurin Urheilijat
Palkaneen Luja-Lukko
Vahénkyron Viesti
Vora IF

Iisalmen Visa
Pohjan Koitto
Viipurin Urheilijat
Tampereen Pyrintd
Lahden Ahkera
Kenttaurheilijat -58
Halsuan Toivo
Karhulan Katajaiset
Oulun Pyrinto
Vahénkyron Viesti
Tampereen Pyrintd
Oulun Pyrinto
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